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REF: # 8258

LA NUCIA/POLOP

INFO

PRIJS:

TYPE HUIS:

PLAATS:

SLAAPKAMERS:

Badkamers:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):

200.000 €
Villa's

La
Nucia/Polop

5
3
146

395

Terras (m2): -

Years: -

Floor: -

bericht -

BESCHRIJVING ENERGETIC CERTIFIED
Semi-detached house with private pool in quiet area of La Nucia. With [
views to the sea and the mountain. The house is distributed in living D ?
room, kitchen, five bedrooms, three bathrooms and a toilet. Outside there [ I——C n
are large terraces to enjoy the sun and a private pool. It also has a built- §
in barbecue. [ E g z



ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



